SERVICE REPAIR PARTS LIST

for

MODEL: CAWO0O5A1AI

CLERAIOR

ROOM AIR CONDITIONERS

Heil-Oualkenr

1136 HEIL QUAKER BOULEVARD
LAVERGNE, TENNESSEE 37086

* Trademark

5-96 Litho in U.S.A. Part No. 789350

-\



UNIT PARTS

For Model: CAWO5A1A1

PRODUCTION
COMPRESSOR

SERVICE REPLACEMENT I

789350 2



O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

950960
643295
855199
49599

484230
950961
997884
595085
876034
949498
488130
643296
950243
643297
643298
996773
475577
950323
855930
484136
950253
646499
949990
858121
643296
949996
949997
949999
950005
643299
950814
947364
485320
646122
852451
949975
488480
488481
643179
993191

Condenser

Overl oad

Bend, Return (11)

Strai ner, Tube

Tube, Qutlet (Includes Illus. 4)
Tube, Restrictor (Length 40.0")
Bl ade, Fan

Setscrew, 5/16-24 x 1/4
dip, Balancing

Mot or, Fan

Nut, Hex 8-32 (4)

Gasket, Cover

Evapor at or

Cover, Term nal

Spring, Overload

Antici pator, Tenperature
Cip, Anticipator

Base

G anmp, Restrictor Tube
Har ness, Wring
Danpener, Split

Gromet (3)

Sl eeve (3)

Locknut (3)

Gasket, Terminal Cover
Over |l oad

Spring, Overload

Cover, Term nal

Ret ai ner, Termi nal Cover
Ret ai ner, Cover

Tube, 90~ Connect

Tube, Fl ow Divider
Conpressor Assenbly

Fan, Bl ade Evaporator
Canmp, Wring

Pl at e, Mounting Conpressor
Screw, 8 x 1/2

Screw (Repair)

Spring, Mounting

Seal, Base (R S.)



For Model: CAWO5A1A1

OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

3 789350



OO WNBE

484310 Epoxy, Tube (Al unmi num Repair)

505168 Tape, No Drip 30
479502 Tape, Vinyl 36
10943 Ol, Turbine 1 FI.Qz.
99243 Ol, Turbine 8 Fl.QOz.
Val ve, Access

876620 3/ 16" Tube O D.
978025 1/ 4" Tube O D.
978026 5/ 16" Tube QO D.
978027 3/ 8" Tube O D.
978028 1/ 2" Tube QO D.
978029 5/ 8" Tube O D.
978939 3/ 4" Tube O D.

978865 Seal, Ring Acess Val ve (20 Pack)



AIR FLOW AND CONTROL PARTS

For Model: CAW05A1A1

789350 4



WN P

646870
859934
488480
488481
646297
649879
950198
856105
486288
477442
859931
646130
854841
859822
856929
996685
647216
487871
856094
646134
646123
859890
950255
953066
853565
950283
950403
993398
488734
852063
857923

Seal , Condensate
Seal er, Tube
Screw, 8 x 1/2
Screw (Repair)
Shroud, Condenser
Support, Unit
Capaci tor, Running
Bracket, Capacitor
Nut, Speed #8A
dip, Shroud

Seal, Strip

Ext ensi on, Dividing Wall

Seal, Strip

Wal |, Dividing Assenbly (Requires Insulation Part

Screen, Door

Guard, Evaporator Inmpeller

Cord, Appliance
Screw, ST 8-32 x 3/8
Wre, Gound

Door, Exhaust

Shroud, Evapor at or
Plate, Wall

Arm Door

Act uat or, Door
Spring, Retainer

Swi tch, Rotary
Control, Tenperature
Panel, Control

Screw, 6-32 x .175
Seal , Condensate
Seal, Condenser (R S.)

(Requires Insulation Part No. 469938)

No. 469938)



For Model: CAWO5A1A1

OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

\ TR L R AY 4

789350



855438
854937
854938
813684
279368
485426

10875
242820
242285
242826
47261
299885
47263
99344
212643

I nsul ati on, Cabi net

Top

Rigth Side

Left Side

Adhesi ve, Spray 24 Qz.
Adhesi ve, Tube 2 Or.

Pai nt, Touch-Up Starlite Gray 1/2 Pint

Wre, 25 Rol

Blue 16
Bl ack 14
Red 14
Wiite 14
Bl ack 12
Red 12
Wiite 12
Seal er,

Seal er,

PEREEEY

Permagum 1 Lb. Bar
Per magum 4-1' Strips

(Lacquer) Wre,



CABINET PARTS

For Model: CAWObA1A1

789350



1 857903 Cabi net

2 469877 Gasket, Meeting Rai

3 488720 Screw, 10 x 1/2 (3)

4 993849 Channel , Top

5 488875 Screw, ST 8-32 x 3/8 (6)

6 953020 Front, Cabinet Assenbly

7 646158 Housi ng, Curtain (L.S.)
646154 Housi ng, Curtain (R S.)

8 646160 Retai ner, Curtain (2)

9 475581 Thunbscrew (2)

10 488730 Screw, 8 x 7/16 (6)

11 953054 Knob, Control (2)

12 856990 Seal, Strip

13 857777 Seal , Rear Cabi net Fl ange

14 949090 Seal , Cabinet Front

15 644228 Bracket, W ndow

16 488255 Screw, 8 x 3/4

17 645684 Li nk, Louver (2)

18 645605 Louver, Vertica

19 645683 Handl e, Louver (2)

20 641484 Spring, Detent (1)

21 646318 Spacer, Plate

22 949634 Cip, Front (2)

23 953000 Pl ate, Escutcheon

24 855238 Seal, Vertical Louver

26 646963 Retainer, Filter

27 852344 Filter, Air

28 476180 Bag, Accessory

Fol l owi ng Parts Not IIllustrated

LI TERATURE PARTS
LI T950515 Sheet, Service Tech
LI T953076 Cui de, Use And Care
LI T953079 CGui de, Energy
LI T789350 List, Repair Parts



	FRONT COVER
	UNIT
	OPTIONAL
	AIR FLOW AND CONTROL
	OPTIONAL
	CABINET

